Egyptian Nationals (N)

El Zahraa, EGY
25 Oct 2002, Mares 8 years & over
Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: WEDYAN
Colour:
Owner: Al Karafi

Name: LEREEN
Colour:

Owner: Hedayah
Stud

Name: HAMSET A
LBADEIA

Colour:

Owner: Fila Stud

Name: NAZLI
Colour:

Owner: Al Gabry
Stud

Name: KADAM EL
SAAD S.E.A.
Colour:

Owner: Fila Stud
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